
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Rodrigo Diaz Junior Session 1 Junior Scene Design/Marketing 9:00:00 Finding Nemo Tech - Junior Scene Design

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Geraldine Townson Junior Session 1 Junior Solo A 9:00:00 Someone Gets Hurt- Mean Girls Jr Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Nakai Golden-Willinger Junior Session 1 Junior Solo B 9:00:00 Santa Fe-Newsies Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Kendyll  Stalings Junior Session 2 Junior Costume Design B 9:31:00 Beauty and the Beast Tech  - Junior Costume Design

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Aaliyah Ramirez Junior Session 2 Junior Solo A 9:31:00 Talking to Oliver- Between Lines Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Isabella Mejia Junior Session 2 Junior Solo B 9:31:00 How Far Ill Go- Mohana Musical - Junior Solo Musical AM

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Geraldine Townson Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Isabella Mejia Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Chloe Vachiratevanurak Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Alexa Alvarez Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Taylor Beall Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Simone Seward Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Emma Howell Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Emma Santos Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Jody  Rodriguez Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Kamila Rodriguez Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Alana Fuster-Diaz Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Aaliyah Ramirez Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Star Provost Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Lucia Zapata Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Savannah Bouie Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Savannah Davis Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 Big Dollhouse- Hairspray Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Nakai Golden-Willinger Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Rafael Arizaga Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Luis Castillo Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Albert Hung Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Rebekah Eugene Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Amaya  Banks Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Roman Moyers-Golden Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Elijah Lomax Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Annie Alzate Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Roshni Jacobs Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Caden Cuchet Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Amia Aird Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Emma Gonzalez Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Mark Amador Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Lucas Nogueras Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Isaiah Navedo Junior Session 3 Junior Small Group A and Large Group Musical 10:00:00 The World Will Know- Newsies Jr Musical - Junior Large Group Musical AM

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Isabella Mejia Junior Session 4 Junior Costume Design A 10:31:00 Moana Jr Tech  - Junior Costume Design

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Geraldine Townson Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 10:31:00 Someone Gets Hurt-Mean Girls Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Albert Hung Junior Session 4 Junior Duet Musical B / Small Group Musical B 10:31:00 Someone Gets Hurt-Mean Girls Musical - Junior Duet Musical AM

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Mark Amador Junior Session 4 Junior Scenewriting 10:31:00 The Rose of Hope Creative - Junior Scenewriting

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Catherine Landacroa Junior Session 4 Junior Scenewriting 10:31:00 Too Late Creative - Junior Scenewriting

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Taylor Beall Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Acting A 13:00:00 Teen Court-William Gleason Acting - Junior Duet Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Isaiah Navedo Junior Session 7 Junior Duet Acting A 13:00:00 Teen Court-William Gleason Acting - Junior Duet Acting PM

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Emma Santos Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 Cheater-Don Zolidis Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Jody  Rodriguez Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 Cheater-Don Zolidis Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Lucas Nogueras Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 Cheater-Don Zolidis Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Cristiano Dias Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 Cheater-Don Zolidis Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Chloe Singh Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 Cheater-Don Zolidis Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Roman Moyers-Golden Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 Cheater-Don Zolidis Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Lucia Zapata Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 Cheater-Don Zolidis Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Savannah Bouie Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 Cheater-Don Zolidis Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Rihanna Hill Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 The Tale of La Llorona Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Isabella Madaras Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 The Tale of La Llorona Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Emma Howell Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 The Tale of La Llorona Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Alexa Alvarez Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 The Tale of La Llorona Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Chloe Vachiratevanurak Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 The Tale of La Llorona Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Mark Amador Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 The Tale of La Llorona Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Simone Seward Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 The Tale of La Llorona Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Star Provost Junior Session 8 Junior Mono B / Ensemble B 13:31:00 The Tale of La Llorona Acting  - Junior Ensemble Acting PM

CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Savannah Davis Junior Session 9 Junior Duet Musical A 14:00:00 Apex Predator- Mean Girls Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM
CORAL REEF MONTESSORI ACADEMY CHARTER 89316 Alana Fuster-Diaz Junior Session 9 Junior Duet Musical A 14:00:00 Apex Predator- Mean Girls Musical - Junior Duet Musical PM


